Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 2048

Refrigerated table dimensions 1460x600x850 mm

Description

60 cm deep refrigerated table with stainless steel interior and exterior, excluding the galvanised
steel exterior bottom. Rounded internal corners. CFC-free, high-pressure injected polyurethane
insulation. Insulation thickness: 40 mm. Self-closing doors with magnetic gasket. Temperature
only positive. Front electronic control panel with NTC probe. Ventilated refrigeration. Removable,
tropicalized refrigeration unit as standard (room temperature +43°C and 65% relative humidity)
operating with R452a gas. Fully automatic defrosting and evaporation of condensation water.
Height-adjustable stainless steel feet.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1460x600x850 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita netta

Classe energetica

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Temperatura ambiente massima
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

1490x640x1000 mm

Electric
270 Lt

D

50 Hz
R452A
83 kg
0.49 kW
43 °C
0+10 °C
230V
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